students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 154 36 2022-23 34 13 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

0

2023-24 124 35 2023-24 32 15 600000(six lakh) 0

2024-25 154 81 2024-25 63 40 350000(Three lakh
Fifty Thousand)

16

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 1678 1414 2022-23 934 190 400000(Four Lakh) 43

2022-23 1799 1579 2023-24 943 87 720000(seven Lakh
twenty thousand)

70

2023-24 1722 1382 2024-25 1213 314 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

110

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 165 109 2022-23 55 0 0(Zero) 9

2019-20 198 145 2023-24 57 0 0(Zero) 5

2020-21 221 197 2024-25 109 4 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

1

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first
year

students
intake in
the year

No. of first
year

students
admitted in

the year

Academic
Year

No. of
Student
Exiting

after 1st
year

(Certificate)

Academic